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1 Pair Bus: slow (<1kb/sec),
long (1km), multidrop devices
on a length of wire
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2019/01/17 1:26:48 pm 2000/01/01 14:34:21
TEST LIMIT TEST LIMIT
TIA/Cat 6 Application
TIA Cat 6 Perm. Link o el AR " “
-

TIA Cat 6 Perm. Link (+All) 1/ I\V? */I\ S 10BASE-T TEE\ " */I\ e
TIA Cat 6 Perm. Link (+PoE) 10GBASE-T + 802.3bt
TIA Cat 6 Channel SGBASE-T + 802.3bt
TIA Cat 6 Channel (+All) 2.5GBASET + 802.3bt
TIA Cat 6 Channel (+PoE) et SR A
TIA Cat & MPTL 100BASE-TX + 802.3bt

10BASE-T + 802.3bt

TIA Cat 6 MPTL (+PoE)

+PoE +All

FLUKE +PoE y|
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&7 TIACAT6 CHANNEL PASS &7 TIA CAT6 CHANNEL (+PoE) PASS &7 APPLICATION PASS
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Loop Resistance
=m0 12/18/2015 9:43:40 am
€72 20aLBo01 PASS

PAIR UBL P2P UBL

VALUE (Q)

4.4

4.3

4.3

4.3
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Pair Unbalance

=5z
€72 20AL.BO1

LOOP

VALUE (Q)

4

12/18/2015 10:20:52 am
PASS

P2P UBL

LIMIT (Q)

0.00

0.13

0.02

0.13

0.03

0.13

0.04

0.13
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Pair to Pair Unbalance

=5z 12/18/2015 11:42:12 am
€79 20aLB01 PASS

LOOP PAIR UBL P2P UB

VALUE (Q) LIMIT (Q)

0.04 0.20

0.03 0.20

0.02 0.20

0.01 0.20

0.02 0.20

0.01 0.20
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FI-3000 Fiberinspector Pro MPO
# 951 £ % IEC 61300-3-35
% TR AL BB 1R G AR
¢2 Versiv/LinkWare % & » = {3 ivfr~ g 2
Y R Ry ST
ﬁ@%@i@@&ﬁ%ﬂ%%%%%@mw/FML
A3 Aap 812 & 16 UPC & APC @4 %

IEC 61300-3-35 ED.1 MM

Zone name Scratches Defects
. No limit £ 3 pm 4<5um
A: Core None >3 pm None > 5 pm
0 No limit £ 2 pm
B: Cladding N:I‘l::;";sss um 5 from 2 umto 5 pm
pm None >5 pm
C: Adhesive Neo limit No limit
D: Contact No limit None =10 um
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FI-3000 Mobile App Versiv T &

Cable ID 001 X 1 2000/01/01 15:06:25
: iled
2019118158 F43:2.. Faile &ER 1412 MPO FA'L
END 1
IEC 61300-3-35 ED.2 SM APC
TEST RESULT SUMMARY
Test Limit 10J 2x
IEC 61300-3-35 ED.2 SM APC .
1 x12 (12 fibers)
Fibers Passed Fibers Failed 2
Fiber End Summary

1 x 12 (12 fibers)

® N S

Live View All Share Save

TEST AGAIN
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Quickly share results

Easily collaborate with colleagues
— Endface images or full PDF reports

Uses the mobile devices sharing features

IEW ALL

TEST RESULT SUMMARY

EC 61300338 FL32 MM

Save Result Share Resulls
Cable 10~ Ao *

oo1

Save To

ssagireseese
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48 Mar 2018 a1 10-33.08 am
MM 24 Core pdf
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F1-3000
‘:‘_@j FIBER INSPECTOR TEST REPORT
Cable ID: 001

Test Summary: FAIL
Date | Time: 18 Mar 2019t 10:30-11 am
Test Limit: IEG $1300-3-35 ED 2 MM Fiber End Type: 2x12 (24 fbers)

MPO Summary

Fiber End Type: 2x12 (24 fibers)
Endface Summary PASS 21 FAIL 3

MPO Endface Image

FAIL

Date { Time 18 War 2019 2t 10:30:11 am
Opesator Wayne
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